
KSDP/PS/F-EPRO/PVC films -05/202

Notice Inviting 

The Managing Director, Kerala State Drugs & Pharmaceuticals Ltd, Kalavoor 
Alappuzha, Kerala 688 522 invites online bids in 
ClearPVC film-227mm-5000 Kg
completed similar works / supplies as

1 Name of work 

2 Earnest Money Deposite(EMD)

3 Tender Submission Fee(TC) 

4 Period of completion 

5 Classification of Bidder 

6 Tender documents 

7 Last date and time of Receipt of

8 
 

Date and Time of Opening of Tender 
(Technical Bid). Tender documents and 
tender schedule may be downloaded from 
the web site www.etenders.kerala.gov.in.

NOTE: The Tenderer reserves the right to apportion the tendered quantity 
among bidders participated
The bid submission fee shall be remitted online during the time of bid 
Those bidders possessing valid “
uploading relevant document. All bid/tender documents are to be submitted online only and in 
the designated cover(s)/envelope(s) on the e
shall be submitted in online covers. Tenders/ bids will be accepted only through online mode on 
the website and no manual submission of the same will be entertained. Late tenders will not be 
accepted. The scanned copies of registration certificate and EMD exemption certificate (if any) 
and other documents as specified 
on Tender documents/bid submission fee are mentioned in the Tender 
bids/Financial bids shall be opened online on specified date and time. If the tender opening date 
happens to be on a holiday or nonwor
process will be done on the next working day at same time and 
online without the fee will not be considered and shall be summarily
Further details on e-tender process can be had from the NIC
the Managing Director, KSDP Ltd, Kalavoor, Alappuzha during working 
not be responsible for any error like missing of schedule data while downloading by the Bidder.

/2024-25/150     14

Notice Inviting e-Tender 

The Managing Director, Kerala State Drugs & Pharmaceuticals Ltd, Kalavoor 
Alappuzha, Kerala 688 522 invites online bids in two cover system for the 

0 Kg from Suppliers / Organizations who have successfully 
supplies as given elsewhere in the condition of contract.

: Supply of  ClearPVC film-227mm
Kg 
 

Earnest Money Deposite(EMD) ₹6575/-(by online;  refundable

₹1652/-(by online; non-refundable

15 days 
From reputed suppliers/organisations 
at least 3 years consistent standing in the 
field. 
Can be downloaded from the site 
www.etenders.kerala.gov.in.

and time of Receipt of Tender/ Bids 23.12.2024,  1.00 PM 
Date and Time of Opening of Tender 
(Technical Bid). Tender documents and 

downloaded from 
the web site www.etenders.kerala.gov.in. 

24.12.2024,   1.00 PM 

NOTE: The Tenderer reserves the right to apportion the tendered quantity 
among bidders participated 
The bid submission fee shall be remitted online during the time of bid submission.

“Udyog Aadhar” can avail EMD & Tender Cost exception by 
All bid/tender documents are to be submitted online only and in 

the designated cover(s)/envelope(s) on the e-Tenders website. Technical bid and financial bid 
shall be submitted in online covers. Tenders/ bids will be accepted only through online mode on 

e website and no manual submission of the same will be entertained. Late tenders will not be 
accepted. The scanned copies of registration certificate and EMD exemption certificate (if any) 
and other documents as specified in the general condition shall be submitted online. More details 
on Tender documents/bid submission fee are mentioned in the Tender Document. The
bids/Financial bids shall be opened online on specified date and time. If the tender opening date 
happens to be on a holiday or nonworking day due to any other valid reason, the tender opening 
process will be done on the next working day at same time and place. Tenders
online without the fee will not be considered and shall be summarily rejected. 

process can be had from the NIC, Thiruvananthapuram or 
Managing Director, KSDP Ltd, Kalavoor, Alappuzha during working hours. The

not be responsible for any error like missing of schedule data while downloading by the Bidder.
                            

  Managing Director

 

4.12.2024 

The Managing Director, Kerala State Drugs & Pharmaceuticals Ltd, Kalavoor – PO, 
cover system for the Supply of  

from Suppliers / Organizations who have successfully 
given elsewhere in the condition of contract. 

227mm-5000 

refundable) 

refundable) 

/organisations with 
years consistent standing in the 

Can be downloaded from the site 
www.etenders.kerala.gov.in. 

NOTE: The Tenderer reserves the right to apportion the tendered quantity 

submission. 
can avail EMD & Tender Cost exception by 

All bid/tender documents are to be submitted online only and in 
Tenders website. Technical bid and financial bid 

shall be submitted in online covers. Tenders/ bids will be accepted only through online mode on 
e website and no manual submission of the same will be entertained. Late tenders will not be 

accepted. The scanned copies of registration certificate and EMD exemption certificate (if any) 
submitted online. More details 

Document. The technical 
bids/Financial bids shall be opened online on specified date and time. If the tender opening date 

king day due to any other valid reason, the tender opening 
place. Tenders/ bids received 

 
, Thiruvananthapuram or Office of 

hours. The KSDP Ltd will 
not be responsible for any error like missing of schedule data while downloading by the Bidder. 

                            Sd/- 
Managing Director 



I

I sOt, No
Namc ul rire iltater,ai :SFEar Ff. 

i:srjr,,,scin sn-ci;l -'--:;;;:";:i;-'- ?<nr,/r"1rr rc;;r_;;,r y-;_;-.=:;; :- :'' '., - -il - *_-._
I t flccilve cJate:

* 2<0p PV'('
. Width - 227 mm

ntrotu: Diameter of inner core: minimum 7.4cmand maximum 7.6cmDiarneter of ror: minimum 2Tcmand maximum 29cm

[ 1,r1,:,r,,rl 11_ -l t iiert

J <,r'l rrr(iA I P''o'l'

i ., --l-- e'l

i : Irr
I l. \ I r\/\'I J^r--r Y,
l-tti
i._l)are : l( iDgl2 TT rrri*lrl

(- heckcrl

l'l rrr()A I P|oilLI.tiott
I Orll.er

l I rx-,ril
: r I \\/\,

$,..^ -.- Y/ .--
.- ] - -+='"-l_-
:,, r_1>ElLp,1g. q:, lEF ;

r\Lr te\t e(l D

Pr,rrtriJrIn
Head

Appror.ed bv - Arrthorised by

!!&A$?ER C(

UNCONTROLTEO

QC i-lead QA Head

I -.-.t-.
-"*n\----- "-.L)

i-_-_
p"t* af;fZr -l

{ t't

''-J4_1., y:,
oatedti *i-,1,1b

-e: 
al l*r./sa

COPY


